

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6394 OF 2002

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGARWAL TRANSPORT COMPANY  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)        Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ashwarya Sinha,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondent, the  
matter is adjourned by three weeks.  
List thereafter.

[ASHA KUKRETY]  
SR.P.A.

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER